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Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $5.00 $105.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $5.00 $110.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $5.00 $115.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $5.00 $120.00

Basse, Mohamed  
1220 12th Street NW 
Apt. 303 
Washington, DC 20005

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Basse, Mohamed  
1220 12th Street NW 
Apt. 303 
Washington, DC 20005

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Basse, Mohamed  
1220 12th Street NW 
Apt. 303 
Washington, DC 20005

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Beck, Michael  
1204 Warner Hall Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Beck, Michael  
1204 Warner Hall Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Beck, Michael  
1204 Warner Hall Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Bishwakarma, Dil  
6129 Leesburg Pike 
Apt. 710 
Falls Church, VA 22041

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $105.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

10/01/2013 $12.50 $237.50
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Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

10/17/2013 $12.50 $250.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $12.50 $262.50

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $12.50 $275.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $12.50 $287.50

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $12.50 $300.00

Brown, Thomas  
610 Arlie Street 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Brown, Thomas  
610 Arlie Street 
Richmond, VA 23226

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Calzadillas, Wilde  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Ste 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $105.00

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

10/01/2013 $12.50 $237.50

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

10/17/2013 $12.50 $250.00

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

11/07/2013 $12.50 $262.50

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

11/25/2013 $12.50 $275.00
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Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

12/05/2013 $12.50 $287.50

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

12/26/2013 $12.50 $300.00

Causey, Craig  
118 Parker Avenue 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Causey, Craig  
118 Parker Avenue 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Causey, Craig  
118 Parker Avenue 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Corderman, John  
615 Green Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Corderman, John  
615 Green Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Corderman, John  
615 Green Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

11/12/2013 $40.00 $360.00
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Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/10/2013 $40.00 $400.00

Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/17/2013 $40.00 $440.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/01/2013 $12.50 $210.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/17/2013 $12.50 $222.50

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/07/2013 $12.50 $235.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/25/2013 $12.50 $247.50

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/05/2013 $12.50 $260.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/26/2013 $12.50 $272.50

Elqadri, Mohammed  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Elqadri, Mohammed  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Elqadri, Mohammed  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Forus, Steven  
8827 Redtailed Court 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Manassas, VA

11/12/2013 $100.00 $190.00
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Forus, Steven  
8827 Redtailed Court 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Manassas, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $200.00

Forus, Steven  
8827 Redtailed Court 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Manassas, VA

12/17/2013 $100.00 $300.00

Frix, William  
981 Redberry Court 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/12/2013 $30.00 $165.00

Frix, William  
981 Redberry Court 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Frix, William  
981 Redberry Court 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/17/2013 $30.00 $210.00

Frusco, Christopher  
129 Matthew Circle 
Richboro, PA 18954

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Territory Head 
3.Reston, VA

10/01/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Frusco, Christopher  
129 Matthew Circle 
Richboro, PA 18954

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Territory Head 
3.Reston, VA

10/17/2013 $10.00 $130.00

Frusco, Christopher  
129 Matthew Circle 
Richboro, PA 18954

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Territory Head 
3.Reston, VA

11/07/2013 $10.00 $140.00

Frusco, Christopher  
129 Matthew Circle 
Richboro, PA 18954

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Territory Head 
3.Reston, VA

11/25/2013 $10.00 $150.00

Frusco, Christopher  
129 Matthew Circle 
Richboro, PA 18954

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Territory Head 
3.Reston, VA

12/05/2013 $10.00 $160.00

Frusco, Christopher  
129 Matthew Circle 
Richboro, PA 18954

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Territory Head 
3.Reston, VA

12/26/2013 $10.00 $170.00

Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00
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Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Head of Exclusive Agents 
3.Atlanta, GA

10/01/2013 $20.00 $240.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Head of Exclusive Agents 
3.Atlanta, GA

10/17/2013 $20.00 $260.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Head of Exclusive Agents 
3.Atlanta, GA

11/07/2013 $20.00 $280.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Head of Exclusive Agents 
3.Atlanta, GA

11/25/2013 $20.00 $300.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Head of Exclusive Agents 
3.Atlanta, GA

12/05/2013 $20.00 $320.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Eastern Head of Exclusive Agents 
3.Atlanta, GA

12/26/2013 $20.00 $340.00

Hall, Scott  
2305 Arrowood Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Hall, Scott  
2305 Arrowood Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Hall, Scott  
2305 Arrowood Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Harris, Susan  
3610 Lilac Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport news, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00
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Harris, Susan  
3610 Lilac Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport news, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Harris, Susan  
3610 Lilac Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport news, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Hendrix, John  
7395 Griffin Road 
Gloucester, VA 23061

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/12/2013 $30.00 $255.00

Hendrix, John  
7395 Griffin Road 
Gloucester, VA 23061

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $280.00

Hendrix, John  
7395 Griffin Road 
Gloucester, VA 23061

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $30.00 $310.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/01/2013 $10.00 $190.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/17/2013 $10.00 $200.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $10.00 $210.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $10.00 $220.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $10.00 $230.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $10.00 $240.00

Hensley, John  
5801 Meadowood Court 
Richmond, VA 23237

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00
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Hensley, John  
5801 Meadowood Court 
Richmond, VA 23237

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Hensley, John  
5801 Meadowood Court 
Richmond, VA 23237

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Hodges, J. Darrell  
804 Bonbrook Mill Road 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Hodges, J. Darrell  
804 Bonbrook Mill Road 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Hodges, J. Darrell  
804 Bonbrook Mill Road 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

House, Christina  
8311 North View Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

House, Christina  
8311 North View Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

House, Christina  
8311 North View Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Huffman-Chase, Leah  
2338 Fairview Parkway 
Wytheville, VA 24382

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/12/2013 $20.00 $170.00

Huffman-Chase, Leah  
2338 Fairview Parkway 
Wytheville, VA 24382

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/10/2013 $20.00 $190.00

Huffman-Chase, Leah  
2338 Fairview Parkway 
Wytheville, VA 24382

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/17/2013 $20.00 $210.00

Hussein, Tarik  
9270 Kristy Drive 
Manassas Park, VA 20111

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00
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Hussein, Tarik  
9270 Kristy Drive 
Manassas Park, VA 20111

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Hussein, Tarik  
9270 Kristy Drive 
Manassas Park, VA 20111

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Johnson, Tammy  
15 Wornom Farm Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $20.00 $200.00

Johnson, Tammy  
15 Wornom Farm Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $20.00 $220.00

Johnson, Tammy  
15 Wornom Farm Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $20.00 $240.00

Jones-Dent, Krystal  
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Jones-Dent, Krystal  
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/07/2013 $5.00 $105.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/25/2013 $5.00 $110.00
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Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/05/2013 $5.00 $115.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/26/2013 $5.00 $120.00

Knox, Thomas  
25 Telfer Drive 
Glenwood, NJ 07418

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling

12/17/2013 $15.00 $105.00

Kopassis, Nicki  
2753 Rex Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Kopassis, Nicki  
2753 Rex Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

10/01/2013 $10.00 $190.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

10/17/2013 $10.00 $200.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $10.00 $210.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $10.00 $220.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $10.00 $230.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $10.00 $240.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/01/2013 $15.00 $285.00
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Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/17/2013 $15.00 $300.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $15.00 $315.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $15.00 $330.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $15.00 $345.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $15.00 $360.00

Lewis, Michael  
4217 Falcon Creek Drive 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Lewis, Michael  
4217 Falcon Creek Drive 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $50.00 $500.00

MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $50.00 $550.00

MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $50.00 $600.00

Mahmud, Malek  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Mahmud, Malek  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00
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Mahmud, Malek  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Malus, Alli  
3950 Apache Road 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Mann, William  
508 Gus West Nicks Blvd. NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Mann, William  
508 Gus West Nicks Blvd. NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Mann, William  
508 Gus West Nicks Blvd. NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Mansell, Travis  
1839 Tree Line Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Mansell, Travis  
1839 Tree Line Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Maravi, Gianfranco  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Maravi, Gianfranco  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Maravi, Gianfranco  
11091 Sunset Hills Road 
Suite 800 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Marciano, Daniel  
147 McArthur Circle 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $105.00

Marciano, Daniel  
147 McArthur Circle 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $120.00
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Marciano, Daniel  
147 McArthur Circle 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $135.00

Martinez, Stephen  
180 Kristen Lane 
Suffolk, VA 23434

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Martinez, Stephen  
180 Kristen Lane 
Suffolk, VA 23434

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Mederos, Beatriz  
2157 Astoria Circle 
Apt. 107 
Herndon, VA 20170

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $105.00

Memene, Cherif  
6010 Ashby Heights Circle 
Alexandria, VA 22315

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Manassas, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Memene, Cherif  
6010 Ashby Heights Circle 
Alexandria, VA 22315

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Manassas, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Memene, Cherif  
6010 Ashby Heights Circle 
Alexandria, VA 22315

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Manassas, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Mendez, Antonia  
7301 Yountville Drive 
Apt 403 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Manassas, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Mendez, Antonia  
7301 Yountville Drive 
Apt 403 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Manassas, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00
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Mescher, William  
6109 Amershire Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Commercial Wholesaler 
3.Richmond, VA

10/01/2013 $12.50 $237.50

Mescher, William  
6109 Amershire Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Commercial Wholesaler 
3.Richmond, VA

10/17/2013 $12.50 $250.00

Mescher, William  
6109 Amershire Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Commercial Wholesaler 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $12.50 $262.50

Mescher, William  
6109 Amershire Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Commercial Wholesaler 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $12.50 $275.00

Mescher, William  
6109 Amershire Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Commercial Wholesaler 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $12.50 $287.50

Mescher, William  
6109 Amershire Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Commercial Wholesaler 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $12.50 $300.00

Moy, Petula  
545 Hunts Pointe Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Moy, Petula  
545 Hunts Pointe Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Moy, Petula  
545 Hunts Pointe Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Odionyi, Herman  
19 Riverlands Drive 
Apt G 
Newport News, VA 23605

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Odionyi, Herman  
19 Riverlands Drive 
Apt G 
Newport News, VA 23605

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $5.00 $105.00
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Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $5.00 $110.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $5.00 $115.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $5.00 $120.00

Penland, Teressa  
105 Seth Lane 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Penland, Teressa  
105 Seth Lane 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/12/2013 $20.00 $200.00

Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/10/2013 $20.00 $220.00

Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/17/2013 $20.00 $240.00

Putnam, Ruby  
932 Brookmont Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/12/2013 $30.00 $210.00

Putnam, Ruby  
932 Brookmont Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $20.00 $230.00

Putnam, Ruby  
932 Brookmont Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $30.00 $260.00

Ratliff, Stephen  
2009 East Snug Harbor Drive 
Hayes, VA 23072

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00
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Ratliff, Stephen  
2009 East Snug Harbor Drive 
Hayes, VA 23072

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Ratliff, Stephen  
2009 East Snug Harbor Drive 
Hayes, VA 23072

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Robinson, Eunice  
505 Greystone Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Robinson, Eunice  
505 Greystone Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Robinson, Eunice  
505 Greystone Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Ruffin, Albert  
4908 Laurie Lane 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Ruffin, Albert  
4908 Laurie Lane 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Scaramellino, Michael  
11166 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Scaramellino, Michael  
11166 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/01/2013 $12.50 $237.50

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/17/2013 $12.50 $250.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/07/2013 $12.50 $262.50
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Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/25/2013 $12.50 $275.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/05/2013 $12.50 $287.50

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/26/2013 $12.50 $300.00

Stroud, Donald  
15937 Little Knoll Lane 
Petersburg, VA 23803

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/12/2013 $20.00 $200.00

Stroud, Donald  
15937 Little Knoll Lane 
Petersburg, VA 23803

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/10/2013 $20.00 $220.00

Stroud, Donald  
15937 Little Knoll Lane 
Petersburg, VA 23803

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/17/2013 $20.00 $240.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $5.00 $105.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $5.00 $110.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $5.00 $115.00
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Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $5.00 $120.00

Tassone, Robert  
747 Shore Drive 
Hartfield, VA 23071

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $10.00 $110.00

Tassone, Robert  
747 Shore Drive 
Hartfield, VA 23071

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $10.00 $120.00

Thomas, Benjamin  
9217 Brookwood Glen Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Thomas, Benjamin  
9217 Brookwood Glen Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Thomas, Benjamin  
9217 Brookwood Glen Drive 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/01/2013 $25.00 $475.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/17/2013 $25.00 $500.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $25.00 $525.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $25.00 $550.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $25.00 $575.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $25.00 $600.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Turner, Carol  
3117 Osborne Road 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Training Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2013 $5.00 $105.00

Turner, Carol  
3117 Osborne Road 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Training Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2013 $5.00 $110.00

Turner, Carol  
3117 Osborne Road 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Training Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/05/2013 $5.00 $115.00

Turner, Carol  
3117 Osborne Road 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Training Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/26/2013 $5.00 $120.00

Vo, Khoi  
6826 Barrett Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Vo, Khoi  
6826 Barrett Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Vo, Khoi  
6826 Barrett Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Waters, Holly  
8448 West Bon View Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian. VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Waters, Holly  
8448 West Bon View Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian. VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Waters, Holly  
8448 West Bon View Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian. VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00
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Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
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Aggregate 
To Date

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Williams, Deborah  
1156 Carrington Crest North 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Williams, Deborah  
1156 Carrington Crest North 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Williams, Deborah  
1156 Carrington Crest North 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Wills, William  
PO Box 1345 
West Point, VA 23181

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Wills, William  
PO Box 1345 
West Point, VA 23181

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Wills, William  
PO Box 1345 
West Point, VA 23181

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $180.00

Wince, Brandon  
768 Ayrshire Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Wince, Brandon  
768 Ayrshire Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00

Wince, Brandon  
768 Ayrshire Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/12/2013 $25.00 $250.00

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/10/2013 $25.00 $275.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/17/2013 $25.00 $300.00

Zhang Baird, Mandy  
10808 Campaign Court 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

11/12/2013 $15.00 $135.00

Zhang Baird, Mandy  
10808 Campaign Court 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/10/2013 $15.00 $150.00

Zhang Baird, Mandy  
10808 Campaign Court 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/17/2013 $15.00 $165.00

Total This Period $4,090.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bell, Rob  
2309 Finch Court 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Contribution to Friends of Rob Bell. William 
Tibbens 10/23/2013 $750.00

Yancey, David  
P&gt;O&gt; Box 1163 
Newport News, VA 23601

Contribution to Friends of David Yancey. William 
Tibbens 10/23/2013 $750.00

Lewis, Lynwood  
P.O. Box 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

Contribution to Lynwood Lewis for House of Delegates. William 
Tibbens 10/24/2013 $750.00

Farrell, Peter  
P&gt;O&gt; Box 87 
Rivhmond, VA 23218

Contibution to Peter Farrell for Delegate. William 
Tibbens 10/28/2013 $750.00

Farmers Insurance 
17000 West 119th Street 
Olathe, KS 66061

Reimbursement of contribution from Nelly Marquez-Pike. William 
Tibbens 12/10/2013 $25.00

Farmers Insurance 
17000 West 119th Street 
Olathe, KS 66061

Reimbursement of contribution from Maria Adams. William 
Tibbens 12/17/2013 $20.00

Norment, Tommy  
P.O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Campaign Contribution, Friends of Tommy Norment William 
Tibbens 12/17/2013 $500.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Campaign Contribution, Virginia Senate Republican 
Caucus

William 
Tibbens 12/17/2013 $5,000.00

Total This Period $8,545.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 244 $4,090.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 100 $715.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 344 $4,805.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,545.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $8,545.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $35,951.60

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $4,805.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $4,805.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $40,756.60

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$8,545.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $8,545.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $32,211.60

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $6,383.89

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $17,925.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $4,805.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $22,730.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $29,113.89

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $10,335.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$8,545.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $18,880.00

29. Ending Balance $10,233.89
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